
R.O. # Dog Handlers Series 2 Qualify 

1 Django Raymond BOUGIE, Nancy Jean BOUGIE

2 Pele Joey FARRELL, Linda ROE

3 Trip Dewayne HAY, Trish HAY

4 Thor Brendan MILLS

5 Flint Axton MIHIAL

6 Stevie Rosalyn MADDESS

7 Torch Judy WILSON

8 Bean Randy SLAWSON

9 May Trent SPROULE

R.O. # Dog Handlers Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualify 

2 Shyne Joey FARRELL, Linda ROE

3 Magoo Ross SCHMIDT

4 Riel Julie GENAILLE

5 Sammy Allan ROBERTSON

6 Ella Judy WILSON

7 Kas Geoff and Jannell PLOUFFE

8 Sage Jennifer WESELAK

9 Zeva G Ross SCHMIDT

R.O. # Dog Handlers Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualify 

1 Brook Axton MIHIAL

2 Arvy Judy ANDREW

3 Tikka Geoff & Jannell PLOUFFE

4 Tuck Gary & Shelley OVERS

5 Pepper Trent SPROULE

6 Red Brent LOEWEN

7 Jaeger Tracy LENNARTZ

8 Dolly Ross CAMPBELL, Lynn CAMPBELL

9 Perry Dewayne HAY

10 Bud Axton MIHIAL

11 Skye Geoff & Jannell PLOUFFE

12 Jeannie Nancy Jean BOUGIE

13 Storm Kelly BOOTH

14 Star Tannis PEIKOFF or Cecil EPP

15 Jet Judy WILSON, Mark ANDERSON

16 Grimm Tracy LENNARTZ,

17 Logan Glynis ERICHSEN

18 Dawn Axton MIHIAL

19 Clay Jeff MORARI, Rhonda MORARI

20 Reo Keith ALTHOUSE, Pat ALTHOUSE

21 Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE

Junior Stake Saturday July 8 Call Backs

Senior Stake Saturday July 8 Call Backs

Master Stake Saturday July 8 Call Backs



R.O. # Dog Handlers Series 2 Qualify 

1 Bean Randy SLAWSON

2 May Trent SPROULE

3 Torch Judy WILSON

4 Buster Michelle DIZY

5 Django Raymond BOUGIE, Nancy Jean BOUGIE

6 Pele Joey FARRELL

7 Stevie Rosalyn MADDESS

8 Flint Axton MIHIAL

9 Thor Brendan MILLS

10 Emmy Lianne DARADICS

R.O. # Dog Handlers Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualify 

1 Libby Lynn CAMPBELL, Patricia COLLOM

2 Sammy Allan ROBERTSON

3 Magoo Ross SCHMIDT

4 Sage Jennifer WESELAK

5 Scout Dave MACDONALD

6 Ella Judy WILSON

7 Zeva G Ross SCHMIDT

8 Rosie Blake HASIUK

9 Shyne Joey FARRELL

10 Riel Garry GENAILLE

R.O. # Dog Handlers Series 2 Series 3 Series 4 Series 5 Qualify 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Clay Jeff MORARI, Rhonda MORARI

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Tatum Lianne DARADICS

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Reo Keith ALTHOUSE, Pat ALTHOUSE

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Dawn Axton MIHIAL

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Star Tannis PEIKOFF or Cecil EPP

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Sconnie Grant ST. GERMAINE

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Arvy Judy ANDREW

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Tuck Gary & Shelley OVERS

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Alex Lianne DARADICS

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Brook Axton MIHIAL

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               Jeannie Nancy Jean BOUGIE

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Pepper Trent SPROULE

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Storm Kelly BOOTH

                                                                                                                                                                                            Jet Judy WILSON, Mark ANDERSON

                                                                                                                                           Dolly Ross CAMPBELL, Lynn CAMPBELL

                                                                                          Bud Axton MIHIAL

                                         Red Brent LOEWEN

Junior Stake Sunday July 9 Call Backs

Senior Stake Sunday July 9 Call Backs

Master Stake Sunday July 9 Call Backs


